q) ANGELO STATE UNIVERSITY

Member, Texas Tech University System

PURO0002-SB20_COMMODITY_LEVEL_PURCHASE_ORDERS_ODS

Date Range: Oct 1, 2016 - Oct 31, 2016

IPO NUMBER I ISSUE DATEIVENDOR NAME I PO TOTALI METHOD IOMPETITIVE PROCUREMENT (when applicainJUST|F|CAT|ON I
C17ARAD1 10/6/2016 Radiology Associates of Abliene 2,000.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/ Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C17ARMC1 10/7/12016  ARMC LP 500.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/ Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C17BAYL1 10/6/2016  Baylor College of Medicine 500.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/ Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C17BRMC1 10/6/2016  Brownwood Regional Medical Center 8,000.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/ Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C17CMAO01 10/6/2016 Regional Employee Assistance Program 10,000.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/ Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C17COMM1 = 10/6/2016  San Angelo Hospital L.P. 60,000.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/ Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C17CPAAl 10/7/2016 | Williams Trotter & Associates 500.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/ Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C17CRAO1 10/6/2016 Community Radiology Associates PA 500.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/ Tx Ed Code 51.9335
C17CTEX1 10/7/2016  John W Hays MD PA 2,000.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/ Tx Ed Code 51.9335

C17DSTE1L 10/6/2016  Dan Stewart MDPA 2,000.00 http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/ Tx Ed Code 51.9335



C17EDNU

C17FELP

C17FHCN1

C17GETN1

C17HEAR1

C17KIMB1

Cl7LAES1

C17MCHD1

C17NEEL1

C17NORT1

C17PAJE1

C17RPMH1

C17SAMF1

C17SAPAl

C17SLNK2

C17SUTT1

C1l7WTMA1

P1700461

P1700649

10/6/2016

10/8/2016

10/7/2016

10/6/2016

10/7/2016

10/7/2016

10/7/2016

10/6/2016

10/7/2016

10/18/2016

10/6/2016

10/24/2016

10/13/2016

10/6/2016

10/5/2016

10/6/2016

10/6/2016

10/6/2016

10/3/2016

Assessment Technologies Institute LLC

Dana Felps dba West Texas Interpreting

Frontera Healthcare Network

Getinge USA Inc

Heart of Texas Healthcare Systems

Preferred Hospital Leasing Junction Inc

La Clinica Esperanza, Inc.

Mitchell County Hospital District

Michael F Neel MD PA

Premiere Speakers Bureau Inc

Charles R Pajestka MD

Rolling Plains Memorial Hospital

Samuel French, Inc.

Singleton Associates PA

Cequel Corporation

Sutton County Hospital District

West Texas Medical Associates

Blackhawk Integrations Inc

Cequel Corporation

2,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

17,910.00

3,000.00

300.00

15,000.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

35,500.00

800.00

500.00

2,090.00

6,000.00

2,645.40

5,000.00

5,000.00

20,543.00

2,581.00
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P1700650

P1700652

P1700682

P1700700

P1700721

P1700730

P1700733

P1700749

P1700750

P1700759

P1700760

P1700763

P1700764

P1700765

P1700775

P1700777

P1700780

P1700781

P1700782

P1700785

10/3/2016

10/3/2016

10/4/2016

10/4/2016

10/7/2016

10/7/2016

10/7/2016

10/7/2016

10/7/2016

10/7/2016

10/7/2016

10/8/2016

10/10/2016

10/10/2016

10/11/2016

10/11/2016

10/11/2016

10/11/2016

10/11/2016

10/12/2016

The CBORD Group Inc

Work Zone Cam LLC

Live Design

WG San Angelo Hospitality Ltd

CTWP

West Texas Rehabilitation Center

Jarvis A. Wright

GCA Education Services of Texas

AT&T Mobility

GCA Education Services of Texas

AT&T Mobility

Shoppa's Material Handling LTD

GE Capital Information Technology Solutions Inc

West Group Payment Center

Rev.com Inc

GCA Education Services of Texas

Angelo Archives & Security Co

AT&T Mobility

Rev.com Inc

Kiser Carpet LLC

2,543.00

7,833.61

3,000.00

295.32

1,807.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

444.00

2,000.00

1,584.40

6,516.00

796.84

15,691.62

1,500.00

1,000.00

500.04

800.00

500.00

2,898.41
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P1700787

P1700788

P1700817

P1700823

P1700824

P1700826

P1700831

P1700834

P1700840

P1700842

P1700856

P1700858

P1700887

P1700893

P1700895

P1700897

P1700898

P1700901

P1700902

10/12/2016

10/12/2016

10/13/2016

10/13/2016

10/13/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/17/2016

10/18/2016

10/18/2016

10/18/2016

10/18/2016

10/18/2016

10/18/2016

10/18/2016

Voyager Fleet Systems Inc.

CTWP

Compass Group

Consolidated Contractors Inc.

Benny L Harkey dba Concho Carpet One

Shanna Kathleen Saverance

Airgas Inc

Hannah Marie Dodds

Airgas Inc

Compass Group

GE Capital Information Technology Solutions Inc

Voyager Fleet Systems Inc.

Shannon Medical Center

Brady Standard-Herald

Masked Rider Publishing Inc

Debra Wyn Cooper Kistler dba Junction

The Stockman Publishing Co LLC

Melinda McCutchen dba

Carolyn A and Odis D Anderson dba

1,000.00

1,782.50

2,277.00

6,199.61

1,872.00

752.70

107.50

827.70

156.00

565.03

998.32

2,360.00

2,550.00

924.00

1,155.00

924.00

1,344.00

1,512.00

1,242.00
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Tx Ed Code 51.9335
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P1700903

P1700908

P1700924

P1700946

P1700950

P1700975

P1700976

P1700982

P1700995

P1701012

P1701016

P1701026

P1701028

P1701056

P1701059

P1701071

P170628A

Overall - Total

10/18/2016

10/18/2016

10/19/2016

10/20/2016

10/20/2016

10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/26/2016

10/26/2016

10/27/2016

10/28/2016

10/30/2016

10/30/2016

10/31/2016

10/13/2016

Sterling Courier

Masked Rider Publishing Inc

Voyager Fleet Systems Inc.

Bug Express Inc

TransZap Inc

Bug Express Inc

Angelo Water Service Co

Shannon Porter & Johnson

Compass Group

CTWP

Cequel Corporation

Quality Striping And Sealcoat

Avatar Systems Inc

DIRECTV

GCA Education Services of Texas

William T. Barrett

Gandy Ink

945.00

1,155.00

26,000.00

350.00

8,000.00

585.00

1,192.00

10,000.00

1,029.00

1,629.00

799.50

6,120.00

13,000.00

1,571.64

500.00

1,500.00

18,996.25

384,501.39
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